
2016-2017 Student Fee Schedule 
 
Food Service:  Lunch   Breakfast 
4K – grade 6  $3.20   $1.50 
Grades 7-12  $3.40   $1.80 
Adult   $4.20   $2.25 
Reduced  $1.00   $0.50 
Milk   $0.40 each for recess/extra @ lunch 
 
Admission To Events: 
Student:  $3.00   Family Pass:  $50.00 
Adult:   $4.00   Adult Pass:  $20.00 
Senior Pass (over 60) Free   Student Pass:  $12.00 
 All passes are for regular season contests held in Green Lake and Princeton 
 
Student Fee: 
(Combined fee for Fine and performing Arts materials, Book Rental and Technology) 
4K – 3rd Grade    $10.00   
4th – 6th Grade    $20.00  
7th – 12th Grade    $30.00  
Families with 3 or more students $60.00 
 
Chromebook Insurance Fee: 
7th – 12th Grade    $38.00  
  
Athletic Participation Fee: 
$30.00 per sport for high school students: $15.00 per sport for middle level students.  Family cap of $100.00 per 
season.  All fees including Student Fee, Band Rental Fee, etc must be paid prior to the issuance of 
equipment/uniforms.   
 
Kindergarten Prep Program: (Monday thru Friday, 11:00 a.m. – 3:15 p.m.) 
Semester:  $ 1,200.00  Quarter:  $   600.00  Monthly:  $   275.00      Daily:  $15.00 
 
Grades 5 thru 12 School-Owned Instrument Rental: 
$50.00 per year with student’s playing a second instrument at the director’s request to be free.  The fee will be 
waived for a 3-month trial period for beginner band members, and eligible low-income students. 
 
External Lock Deposit: (Physical Education only):  $5.00 Deposit is made when student enters Jr High or High 
School for the first time.  The deposit is returned upon the student leaving as a senior and the lock is returned to 
school. 
 
Field Trips: 
Individual admission rates may apply for those field trips that require admission or fee.   
 
Art Materials: 
(District purchased material stock for re-sale for Advanced Projects and designated coursework.) 
Students may be required to purchase materials. 
 
Tech-Ed Materials: 
(District purchased material stock for Advanced Projects and other designated coursework.) 
Students may be required to purchase materials. 
 
Families must complete a Fee Waiver/Reduction Request to establish eligibility for each child enrolled.   
Material fees will be waived until October 1 3,  at which time families who have not completed a request to 
waive fees will be billed for all fees pertaining to their students.  


